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*Advanced Technology Club (Electronics
Club) #460
Advisors: David Kacynski, 920.498.5745
David.Kacynski@nwtc.edu

Advisor: Ron Ropson, 920.498.7168 
Ronald.Ropson@nwtc.edu 

*African American Student Association#125
Advisor: Michael Brown, 920.498.6938
Michael.Brown@nwtc.edu

American Marketing Association #510 
Advisor: Lisa O’Halloran, 920.498.6938 
Lisa.Ohalloran@nwtc.edu  

Advisor: Brad Zima, 920.498.6248 
brad.zima@nwtc.edu  

Architectural Technology Club #130  
Advisor: Wendy Follett, 920.498.5628 
Wendy.Follett@nwtc.edu  

*Asian Student Focus Group Assn.#140
Advisor: Mee Sayko, 920.498.5691
Mee.Sayko@nwtc.edu

Auto Club #160  
Advisor: Mark Ledvina, 920.498.5634 
Mark.Ledvina@nwtc.edu   

Advisor: Tim Short, 920.498.5632 
Timothy.Short@nwtc.edu   

Ballroom Dance Club #976
Advisor: Casie Reed, 920.498.5442 
Casandra.Reed@nwtc.edu

Bits & Bytes 2.0 Club #225 
Advisor: Boua Xee Thao 920.498.6983 
bouaxee.thao@nwtc.edu

Advisor: Cindy Goldsmith 920.498.5716 
Cindy.Goldsmith@nwtc.edu  

*Bits & Bytes 2.0 Club (Marinette) #225
Advisor: Bob Limberg, 715.732.3887
Robert.Limberg@nwtc.edu

Civil Engineering Technology Club #250  
Advisor: Tim Tomlanovich, 920.498.5672 
Timothy.Tomlanovich@nwtc.edu  

Advisor: Mark Kamin, 920.498-5674 
Mark.Kamin@nwtc.edu 

Collision Repair Club #170  
Advisors: James Zuege, 920.498.6860 
James.Zuege@nwtc.edu  

*Creative Arts Club #745
Advisor: Jessica Norwood, 920.498.5563
Jessica.Norwood@nwtc.edu

Advisor: Chris Kuborn, 920.498.5636 
Christopher.Kuborn@nwtc.edu 

Advisor: Kristy Grathen, 920.498.6896 
Kristy.Grathen@nwtc.edu  

Criminal Justice Association #700  
Advisor: Angel Van Noie, 920.498.6394 
Angel.Vannoie@nwtc.edu 

Advisor: Jeff Steeber, 920.498-6364 
Jeff.Steeber@nwtc.edu  

Dental Hygiene #380  
Advisor: Lynn Kettenhofen, 920.498.5675 
Lynn.Kettenhofen@nwtc.edu  

Diesel Club - Sturgeon Bay #350  
Advisor: Stephen Bretl, 920.746-4919 
stephen.bretl@nwtc.edu 

Electrical Power Distribution #475  
Advisor: Robbie Kumbier, 920.491.2637 
Robbie.Kumbier@nwtc.edu  

Energy and Conservation Club #405  
Advisor: John Hippensteel, 920.498.7103 
John.Hippensteel@nwtc.edu  

Advisor: Jenny Brinker, 920.498.7100 
Jennifer.Brinker@nwtc.edu  

eSports & Gaming Club #235 
Advisor: Kevin Mech 
Kevin.Mech@nwtc.edu

Farmers Business Association #981  
Advisor: Brian Niemuth, 920.498.6856 
Brian.Niemuth@nwtc.edu  

Advisor: Jonathan Bahrke, 920.498.5734 
Jonathan.Bahrke@nwtc.edu  

*Fire Protection Club #440
Advisor: Chad Counard, 715.732.3657
Chad.Counard@nwtc.edu

*Fire Science Club #450
Advisor: Paul Breitenfeldt, 920.498.5453
Paul.Breitenfeldt@nwtc.edu

Gas Utility Club #SC100  
Advisor: Jason Nelson, 920.498.6392 
Jason.Nelson@nwtc.edu  

*Intertribal Student Council #740
Advisor: Lance Kelley 920.498.6949
Lance.Kelley@nwtc.edu

*InterVarsity Club #240
Advisor: Gerald Heins, 920.498.6813
Gerald.Heins@nwtc.edu
Advisor: Beth Pless, 920.498.6956 
Beth.Pless@nwtc.edu  

*Leadership in Action #280
Advisor: Andy Clark, 920.498.5707 
Andrew.Clark@nwtc.edu

NWTC Collegiate DECA #330  
Advisor: Jerry Lintz, 920.498.5564 
Gerald.Lintz@nwtc.edu  

*NWTC Environmental Club #355 
Advisor: Stephen Arant, 920.498.5437
 Stephen.Arant@nwtc.edu

NWTC Student Nurses Association #110 
Advisor: Katie Feldner, 920.498.6819 
Katie.Feldner@nwtc.edu 

NWTC Veterans Club #920
Advisor: Will Despins, 920-498-6292 
Will.Despins@nwtc.edu

Phi Theta Kappa #850  
Advisor: Megan Grant, 920.498.7186 
Megan.Grant@nwtc.edu  

Advisor: Sharon Chacon, 920.498.5584 
Sharon.Chacon@nwtc.edu  

*Physical Therapist Assistant Club #680
Advisor: Chuck Castleberg, 920-498-7115
Charles.Castleberg@nwtc.edu

*Prototype & Design #600
Advisor: Jonathan Ries, 920.498.5667
Jonathan.Ries@nwtc.edu

Respiratory Care Club #785  
Advisor: Stephanie Mook, 920.498.5533 
Stephanie.Mook@nwtc.edu  

Respiratory Care Club #790  
Advisor: Stephanie Mook, 920.498.5533 
Stephanie.Mook@nwtc.edu  
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*Science Club
Advisor: Angelo Kolokithas, 920.498.5578
Angelo.Kolokithas@nwtc.edu

Sexuality & Gender Alliance (SAGA) #855 
Advisor: Shirley Zenick, 920.498.6268  
Shirley.Zepnick@nwtc.edu  

Skills USA #921  
Advisor: Tim Schmitz, 920.498.6849 
Timothy.Schmitz@nwtc.edu  

Advisor: Doug Tennant, 920.498.5695 
Douglas.Tennant@nwtc.edu  

Society of Manufacturing Engineers (SME) 
#620
Advisors: Timm Dinse, 920.498.5444 
Timm.Dinse@NWTC.EDU

*STRIDE #870 (Students Teaching
Responsibility in Drug Education) Advisor:
Shelly Grimm, 920.498.7127
Michelle.Grimm@nwtc.edu

Supply Chain Management #340  
Advisor: Angela Winker, 920.491.2624 
Angela.Winker@nwtc.edu 

*Sustainable Agriculture #121
Advisor: Valerie Dantoin, 920.498.5568
Valerie.Dantoin@nwtc.edu

Therapeutic Massage Club #180  
Advisor: Jaime Ehmer, 920.498.5531 
Jaime.Ehmer@nwtc.edu  

Therapeutic Massage Club – _Sturgeon Bay 
#105  
Advisor: Jaime Ehmer, 920.498.5531  
Jaime.Ehmer@nwtc.edu  

Trades Club - Marinette #605  
Advisor: Wally Remic, 715.732.3497 
Waltern.Remic@nwtc.edu  

Advisor: Tom Topper, 715.732.3892 
Thomas.Topper@nwtc.edu  

*Web Development and Design #585
Advisor: Robert Buchholz, 920.498.7146
Robert.Buchholz@nwtc.edu

Welding Club #985  
Advisor: Jon Russell, 920.498.5728 
Jonathan.Russell@nwtc.edu  

*Wellness Club #975
Advisor: Chris Kozlovsky
Christopher.Kozlovsky@nwtc.edu

*=club is inactive 
As of 1/13/2023




